
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

Pay Slip for - MAR 2024

MCL, JAGANNATH AREA, DERA TACLHER, ANGUL-759103

Mr. BIRENDRA KUMAR DAS

SR. TGT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 64,100.00

0723010501238

31

31

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

05/08/2002DOJ :

73576

20Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

729192721583

ALAPD9043R

100115879410

Pay Level 8

Pension A/C No. : NA

Total :  88,458.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 24,358.00DA :

HRA :

 64,100.00Basic Pay :

Total :  10,915.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  10,615.00

Net Salary :  77,543.00

 300.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Seventy-Seven Thousand Five Hundred Forty-Three Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**30/04/2024


